IGS-8044MT
Full Gigabit Performance for Industrial Network
PLANET IGS-8044MT is a Layer 2 fully Gigabit Managed Industrial
switch that equipped with 4 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet ports and 4
100/1000Mbps TP/SFP combo interfaces. The 4-Port 100/1000Mbps
combo Fiber interface delivers data in high speed transmission, and
complies with both Gigabit and Fast Ethernet fiber devices. The IGS-
8044MT is also an industrially (substation) hardened managed Ethernet

RFC-1213 MIB-II
RFC-2863 Interface MIB
RFC-1493 Bridge MIB
RFC-2674 Extended Bridge MIB (Q-Bridge)
Private MIB
IGS-8044MT
Data Sheet
6
Ordering Information
IGS-8044MT 4-Port 10/100/1000Mbps + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Industrial Switch (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
Available Modules
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40 ~ 75 Degree C)
	 C-IGS-8044MT
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation